
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2009 Council Meeting\Mar 31\Contract No 6292.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6292 
RESURFACING 2009 - ASPHALT BASE PATCHING AND BASE PATCH GRINDING 
 
 
 Tri-County Paving, Inc. $909,785.00 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-54996-810358-00-53W0656 $202,730.00 
Contingency 3%+ 6,082.00 
Plan & Prep 5%+ 10,138.00
Sub-Total $218,950.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0656 $169,850.00 
Contingency 3%+ 5,100.00
Sub-Total $174,950.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810456-00-53W0656 $528,205.00 
Contingency 3%+ 15,845.00
Sub-Total $544,050.00 
 
Acct. No. CE57-58540-810417 $9,000.00 
Contingency 3%+ 270.00 
Plan & Prep 5%+ 450.00
Sub-Total $9,720.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $947,670.00 
 


